Klubbfalt 4 2024

Klass 3

Christer Kjellberg
Henrik Silvervarg
Erik Danielsson
Anders Carlsson
Mikael Nilsson

Klass 2

Rikard Hoéijertz
Christian Wallberg
Martin Dagnert

Klass 1

Per Eriksson
Adam Backman
Oscar Barrestal
Thomas Lind
Ludwig Ring
Maria Assenhgj
Lilian Zakrisson
Erik Jonsson

Vy
Nils-Uno Jonsson
Goran Ahlstrém

Va
Curt Ogren
Erik Rostlund
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Traff

47
47
46
45
45

45
36
33

46
47
45
40
38
34
29
26

34
35

48
26

Tavlor

36
36
36
36
35

34
28
26

36
35
35
34
29
27
25
20

30
28

36
13

Totalt

83
83
82
81
80

79
64
59

82
82
80
74
67
61
54
46

64
63

84
39

Podng

39
32
42
38
32

39
17
21

32
29
27
22
29
31

13
11

36
16



